
Stall Chart

GMHA October 2020 Fall 
Dressage Show

Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Addison, Mark Sterling B01

Bailey, Margaret Kennebec Jester UpTmp09

Barrett, Jennifer Perazzi DS Upwey01

Beal, Andrew Capstone's MJ Tas C18

Beaupre, Emilie Rio A07

Benson, Kira First Class Finnega B21

Bresky, Amy Horacio Interagro B16

Brigham, Violet Otinio Upwey02

Cassani, Barbara King's Mustard B13

Castner, Milda Bretton A05

Cavicchi, Debra Rhianna BR B25

Conn, Kelly Xing The Delaware D26Tack

Conn, Kelly Xing The Delaware D27

Cristo, Regina Ehrenwort Junior A09Tack

Cristo, Regina Ehrenwort Junior A10

Cunningham, Margaret Dragonfire Hopeful D09

Cyr, Kelly DonnerWest UpTmp16

de Boer, Annemarie Jelmer from Middle D20

DelVecchio, Mackenzie Tycho D11

Dillon, Casondra Wayne 31 UpTmp08

Donovan, Allison Iris HM E02

Dykiel, Juliane Falcao B04

Dykiel, Juliane Mercurio Do Casta B03Tack

Dykiel, Juliane Mercurio Do Casta B05

Egger, Toni Gio A17

Ellis-Makovsky, Morgan Rhythm N' Blues D01

Enos, Paula Wilhelm II 121 C14
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Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Flannery, Zoe Sparticus LHF C16

Flannery, Zoe Sparticus LHF C17Tack

Forsyth, Sophia Wibka B10Tack

Forsyth, Sophia Wibka B11

Fowler, Susan Byzy After Hours UpTmp04

Fowler, Susan Byzy After Hours UpTmp05Tack

Gabree, Danielle Ian UpTmp13

Gavagan, Chrysanthi HMS Beagle B17

Gervais, Amanda Revelations HHF E11Tack

Gervais, Amanda Revelations HHF E12

Goddard, Emilie Abercrombie of De A16

Greene, Hailee Mister Arup D31

Haney, Marin Ptarmigan E17

Harkness Holdeman, Alyssa Finnegan B07

Harkness Holdeman, Alyssa Senegal B08

Heartquist, Julia He's Looking Hot C26

Ingellis, Alison Alcacer Interagro B14

Kalisz, Jaime James Brown A11

Kennedy-DeGruttola, Holly Allons-Y Upwey15

Knowlton, Maggie All That N' More UpTmp02

Korey, Maggie Eros D17

Krauss, Suzanne Out Like a Lion UpTmp14

Kwiatkowski, Huibertje Ant Chenie E05

Kwiatkowski, Huibertje Ant Chenie E06Tack

Levesque, Deanna Owlwood Wild Val D24

Levesque, Deanna Owlwood Wild Val D25Tack

Lingerman, Makayla Annie's Joyful Spiri C25

Little, Crystal Regazzo Ace C22

Little, Crystal Silent Darkness C23Tack

Little, Crystal Silent Darkness C24

MacDermott, Joyce Redz Passion B23

Maciel-Dum Nascimento, R Jasper CL E04

Matuszko, Morgan Haribo UpTmp11

GMHA October 2020 Fall Dressage Show



Rider Name Horse Stall Number

McLaughlin, Paydan Lily Of Chincoteag E20

Mello, Megan Navarre E03

Menter, Jordan Flash S B15

Merrill, Eliza Knight Smoke D18

Mongeau Gaines, Jill Denlore's Royal Be A02

Morin, London Fortune Cookie E14

Morin, London Laurel E15

Mosle, Katelyn Benno's Watermark D03

Nordlander, Peter Allright A13

Oellers, Elizabeth Dietrich LJS A26

Orth, Katherine Atlas E09

Orth, Katherine Willow Bend White E10

Persson, Karin Furst Samour Upwey03

Pilicy, Viviane Cloud Dancer Casi A01

Putvain, Grace Danson Of Wing Fa D29

Rennie, Tanya Faldo UpTmp01

Richards, Doreen Don Passion Upwey19

Richardson, Callan Lucky Gem A18

Riess-Choukas, Kerry Baximiliana A20

Riess-Choukas, Kerry Baximiliana A21Tack

Rigby, Wendy Dynamo B26

Scannell, Alexandra Faolan D21

Schreuer, Lucy Don't Tell C31

Smith, Peyton Solstice UpTmp07

Smith, Sara Galileo A14

Smith, Sara Galileo A15Tack

Snell, Tammy I Conick-L B24

Southwick, Michele Sirius D30

Stadelmann, Anja Green Mountain Cl D19

Sullivan, Brianna Laurence E01

Talamini, Grace Dhamiani A24

Tenaglia, Pamela Ranch-L Zorro Jam C21

Tenaglia, Victoria Charisma Forever C20
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Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Thind, Dave Solero B12

Thorsen, Leslie Goliath C28

Tobin, Morgan The Big Bang D07

Vallie, Jerica Sterling Silver C15

Vinton, Leah Noah D05

Waegell, Wendy Tiara A23

Waterman, Catherine Lorenzo D22

Wilson, Karen Idola B. Upwey17

Wirth, Sabrina Zen D28

Worcester, Beth Counteroffer C19

Yonika, Sam Fiona B20

Young-Stratton, Marty Little Acre Lance Upwey21Tack
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Rider Name Stall # Quantity

GMHA October 2020 Fall Dressage Show
10/3/2020 - 10/4/2020

Rider Name Stall # Quantity
Talamini, Grace A24 5

Dykiel, Juliane B04 2

Dykiel, Juliane B05 2

Cassani, Barbara B13 3

Ingellis, Alison B14 3

Menter, Jordan B15 4

Cavicchi, Debra B25 3

Enos, Paula C14 2

Worcester, Beth C19 3

Little, Crystal C22 3

Little, Crystal C24 3

Mosle, Katelyn D03 4

Cunningham, Margaret D09 3

Korey, Maggie D17 3

Scannell, Alexandra D21 4

Southwick, Michele D30 6

Rennie, Tanya UpTmp01 4

Knowlton, Maggie UpTmp02 3

Fowler, Susan UpTmp04 3

Richards, Doreen Upwey19 3

Total Shavings Count 66
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STALL ASSIGNMENTS

Event: FALL DRESSAGE 2020 A - BARN
Date(s):

Stall # Name Stall # Name

13 PETER NORLANDER (G) 14 SARA SMITH (G)

12 LEAVE EMPTY 15 SARA SMITH (TACK)

11 JAIME KALISZ (G) 16 EMILIE GODDARD (G)

10 REGINA CRISTO (G) 17 TONI EGGER (G)

9 REGINA CRISTO (TACK) 18 CALLAN RICHARDSON (G)

8 LEAVE EMPTY 19 LEAVE EMPTY

7 EMILIE BEAUPRE (G) 20 KERRY REISS-CHOUKAS (M)

6 LEAVE EMPTY 21 KERRY REISS-CHOUKAS (TACK)

5 MILDA CASTNER (G) 22 LEAVE EMPTY

4 LEAVE EMPTY 23 WENDY WAEGELL (M)

3 LEAVE EMPTY 24 GRACE TALAMINI (G)

2 JILL MONGEAU GAINES (G) 25 LEAVE EMPTY

1 VIVIANE PILICY (G) 26 ELIZABETH OELLERS (G)
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STALL ASSIGNMENTS

Event: FALL DRESSAGE 2020 B - BARN
Date(s):

Stall # Name Stall # Name

13 BARBARA CASSANI (G) 14 ALISON INGELLIS (S)

12 DAVE THIND (G) 15 JORDAN MENTOR (G)

11 SOPHIA FORSYTH (M) 16 AMY BRESKY (G)

10 SOPHIA FORSYTH (TACK) 17 CHRYSANTHI GAVAGAN (G)

9 LEAVE EMPTY 18 LEAVE EMPTY

8 ALYSSA HARKNESS-HOLDERMAN (G) 19 LEAVE EMPTY

7 ALYSSA HARKNESS-HOLDERMAN (G) 20 SAM YONIKA (M)

6 LEAVE EMPTY 21 KIRA BENSON (G)

5 JULIANE DYKIEL (S) 22 LEAVE EMPTY

4 JULIANE DYKIEL (G) 23 JOYCE MCDERMOTT (G)

3 JULIANE DYKIEL (TACK) 24 TAMMY SNELL (G)

2 25 DEBRA CAVICCHI (M)

1 MARK ADDISON (G) 26 WENDY RIGBY (G)
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STALL ASSIGNMENTS

Event: FALL DRESSAGE 2020 C - BARN
Date(s):

Stall # Name Stall # Name

DO NOT USE 16 ZOE FLANNERY (G)

15 JERICA VALLIE (M) 17 ZOE FLANNERY (TACK)

14 PAULA ENOS (G) 18 ANDREW BEAL (M)

13 LEAVE EMPTY 19 BETH WORCESTER (G)

12 20 VICTORIA TENAGLIA (G)

11 21 PAMEA TENAGLIA (G)

10 22 CRYSTAL LITTLE (G)

9 23 CRYSTAL LITTLE (TACK)

8 24 CRYSTAL LITTLE (G)

7 25 MAKAYLA LINGERMAN (M)

6 26 JULIA HEARTQUIST (G)

5 27 LEAVE EMPTY

4 28 LESLIE THORSEN (G)

3 29 LEAVE EMPTY

2 30 LEAVE EMPTY

1 31 LUCY SCHREUER (M)
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STALL ASSIGNMENTS

Event: FALL DRESSAGE 2020 D - BARN
Date(s):

Stall # Name Stall # Name

17 MAGGIE KOREY (G) 16

18 ELIZA MERRIL (G) 15

19 ANJA STADELMANN (G) 14

20 ANNEMARIE DEBOER (G) 13

21 ALEXANDRA SCANNELL(G) 12

22 CATHERINE WATERMAN (G) 11 MACKENZIE DELVECCHIO (G)

23 LEAVE EMPTY 10 LEAVE EMPTY

24 DEANNA LEVESQUE (G) 9 MARGARET CUNNINGHAM (M)

25 DEANNA LEVESQUE (TACK) 8 LEAVE EMPTY

26 KELLY CONN (TACK) 7 MORGAN TOBIN (G)

27 KELLY CONN (G) 6 LEAVE EMPTY

28 SABRINA WIRTH (G) 5 LEAH VINTON (G)

29 GRACE PUTVAIN (G) 4 LEAVE EMPTY

30 MICHELLE SOUTHWICK (G) 3 KATELYN MOSIE (G)

31 HAILIE GREEN (G) 2 LEAVE EMPTY

Do Not Use 1 MORGAN ELLIS-MAKOVSKY (M)
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Event: FALL DRESSAGE 2020 E - BARN
Date(s):

Stall # Name Stall # Name

1 BRIANNA SULLIVAN (G) 20 PAYDAN MCLAUGHLIN (M)

2 ALISON DONOVAN (M) 19 LEAVE EMPTY

3 MEGAN MELLO (G) 18 LEAVE EMPTY

4 RAIMUNDO MACIEL DUM (G) 17 MARIN HANEY (G)

5
HUIBERTJE ANTONIA 

KWIATOWSKI (M) 16 LEAVE EMPTY

6
HUIBERTJE ANTONIA 
KWIATOWSKI (TACK) 15 LONDON MORRIN (M)

7 LEAVE EMPTY 14 LONDON MORRIN (M)

8 LEAVE EMPTY 13 LEAVE EMPTY

9 KATHERINE ORTH (G) 12 AMANDA GERVAIS (G)

10 KATHERINE ORTH (S) 11 AMANDA GERVAIS (T)

Do Not Use Do Not Use
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MAIN UPWEY BARN

Event:

Date(s):

Brook End

Stall # Name Stall # Name

21 MARTY YOUNG-STRATTON (S) To manure pile >

20 LEAVE EMPTY 1 JENNIFER BARRETT (G)
10x11

19 DOREEN RICHARDS (G) 2 VIOLET BRIGHAM (G)
12x13

18 LEAVE EMPTY 3 KARIN PERSSON (G) 10.5x13

17 KAREN WILSON (M) 4 LEAVE EMPTY 10x12.5

16 LEAVE EMPTY 5 LEAVE EMPTY
10x13

15
HOLLY KENNEDY-
DEGRUTTOLA (M) 6 LEAVE EMPTY

10x13

To Upwey Temp/Arena  >

Stall # Stall #

14 LEAVE EMPTY 7 LEAVE EMPTY
13.5x9

13 LEAVE EMPTY 8 LEAVE EMPTY
13.5x9

12 LEAVE EMPTY 9 LEAVE EMPTY
13.5x9

11 ISOLATION STALL 10 ISOLATION STALL 13.5x9
Tack Room Bathroom

BATHROOM CLOSED
Road End

MAIN UPWEY BARN

FALL DRESSAGE 2020
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Event: FALL DRESSAGE 2020 UPWEY TEMP
Date: (inside old indoor arena)

To Main Barn / Old Upwey

Stall
Name Name

Stall

16
KELLY CYR (M) TANYA RENNIE (G)

1

15
LEAVE EMPTY MAGGIE KNOWLTON (G)

2

14
SUZANNE KRAUSS (G) LEAVE EMPTY

3

13
DANIELLE GABREE (G) SUSAN FOWLER

4

12
LEAVE EMPTY SUSAN FOWLER (TACK)

5

11
MORGAN MATUSZKO (G) LEAVE EMPTY

6

10
LEAVE EMPTY PEYTON SMITH (G)

7

9
MARGARET BAILEY (G) CASSANDRA DILLON (G)

8
Trailer Parking / Side Upwey Temp
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Event: PAVILLION
Date(s): Temporary Stalls

HILLSIDE

Stall # Name Stall # Name Name Stall #

11 NOT AVAILABLE 12 NOT AVAILABLE 25

10 NOT AVAILABLE 13 NOT AVAILABLE 24

9 NOT AVAILABLE 14 NOT AVAILABLE 23

8 NOT AVAILABLE 15 NOT AVAILABLE 22

7 NOT AVAILABLE 16 NOT AVAILABLE 21

6 NOT AVAILABLE 17 NOT AVAILABLE 20

5 NOT AVAILABLE 18 NOT AVAILABLE 19

<< To Manure Pit area Entrance

Name NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE

Stall 4 3 2 1

YOUTH CENTER STAGE

FALL DRESSAGE 2020

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE
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